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CERTIFICATE OF THE REGISTRATIDN OF PRODUCT CERTIFICATION
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Certificate No.
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T ORETRMEEA TS RES R R k33100 o H B4k F AT ¢
The application made by for Registration of Product
Certification has been reviewed and found to be in compliance with related regulations. Therefore, registration is granted with the
Product Safety Mark .Q and the ldentification No. R33100 . Details of the registration are follows :
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Applicant Uniform No.

W  db O LT ERE B =285 (14 244)

Address

4 & Ry oMtk

Factory

B 21 5 G G 3

Factory Address

1 su A FR % A4

Type/name of product

H Ly dase s ¢ 8504.40. 91, 0077-A
C.C.C Code

TX LM BRMEES

Chinese name

X 4&4% - Switching Power Supply

English name

A % : IRM-03-3.3

Type

Z AKX . Fk

series of the type

ikIEAZ# © CNS15598-1 (1094064 ) ~ CNS15936 (105F09H ) ~ £F4CNS 15663 %58 '
Standards A4 42 | BE (102458)

A% T AR B By 3 3R (%%-';%i-ithht 100 &b b E&F Bkl &A%k )

This certificate is issued by the BSMI. (No.4, Sec. 1, Jinan Rd., Zhongzheng Dist., Taipei City 100, Taiwan)
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A48 ak chttps://civil. bsmi. gov. tw

BERBHR - P ERE '3 &+ 10 H 24 =
Registration Date 2024  (year) 10 (month) 24 (day)
AREZAZIRE 116 i 10 H 23 H
Expiration Date 2027 (vear) 10 (month) 23 (day)
EEBHE P ERE 113 &+ 09 H 16 =
Date of issue 2024 (year) 09 (month) 16 (day )
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CERTIFICATE OF THE REGISTRATION OF PRODUCT CERTIFICATION
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Certificate No.

Z 3/ K [RM-03-12

Series of the type
[RM-03-12S

[RM-03-15
[RM-03-158
[RM-03-24
[RM-03-248
[RM-03-3. 3S
[RM-03-5
FRM-03-5S
[RM-03-9

[RM-03-9S
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CERTIFICATE OF THE REGISTRATION OF PRODUCT CERTIFICATION
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Certificate No.
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